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1 2472592 ANDRE LUCAS DE JESUS NUNES 03/09/1999 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 1 15.80 6.00 1.60 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.40 9.80

2 2485273 LUIS CASSIANO DA SILVA 26/12/1999 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 2 14.90 5.20 1.40 1.60 0.60 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.40 9.70

3 2462474 BRENO ORNELAS DA SILVA 29/10/1996 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 3 14.80 7.00 1.80 1.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.20 7.80

4 2467725 OTAVIO AUGUSTO DO CARMO PAULA 12/10/2000 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 4 14.80 5.40 1.20 1.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.20 9.40

5 2378050 SAULO MORAIS SANTOS 27/10/1990 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 5 14.60 5.00 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.20 0.60 9.60

6 2427139 VINICIUS LAMAS MARTINS 21/12/1994 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 6 14.60 5.40 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.60 9.20

7 2414676 MATHEUS OTAVIO DE ARAUJO PINTO 05/07/1995 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 7 14.50 5.80 1.60 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.20 0.40 8.70

8 2458221 WILY MARIO ARANTES MARTINS 24/04/1995 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 8 14.40 6.20 1.40 1.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.40 8.20

9 2425929 PABLO ANTONIO MENDONCA 29/06/1994 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 9 14.25 5.00 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.20 0.20 0.20 9.25

10 2402323 MARCOS VINICIUS SANTOS FOLGADO 23/11/1992 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 10 14.10 6.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.20 1.00 0.80 7.50

11 2430459 ALONCIO ANTONIO DA SILVA 12/09/1991 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 11 12.90 5.40 1.00 1.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.20 7.50

12 2438883 BRUNO EVANDRO RESENDE SILVA 25/03/1993 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 12 12.90 5.60 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 0.20 7.30

13 2494221 PEDRO AUGUSTO DE FRANCA MARCAL 27/06/1997 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 13 12.80 5.00 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.40 7.80

14 2461855 PATRICK NADSON AGUIAR SARAIVA 14/10/2000 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 14 12.70 5.00 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.40 7.70

15 2438041 ARTHUR SOARES DIAS 04/05/1992 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 15 12.45 5.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 6.65

16 2485929 GIOVANI VITORIO COSTA 18/05/1994 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 16 12.40 5.80 1.40 1.20 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.20 6.60

17 2487934 DANIEL DANTAS ARAUJO 02/10/1991 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 17 12.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.40 7.00

18 2444717 DAVI GION MENDES FONSECA 16/09/1992 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 18 11.90 5.20 1.00 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 6.70

19 2497571 LEONARDO FERNANDES BIZINOTO SOUZA 11/05/1998 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 19 11.70 5.00 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.60 6.70

20 2487260 LUAN STENNYO SOUZA CARMO 08/07/1990 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 20 11.20 5.60 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.20 0.60 5.60

21 2463184 EDIMAR ROSSI REIS COUTINHO 29/05/1997 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 21 11.20 5.00 1.40 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.20 6.20

22 2479932 JONATHAN FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 22/02/1990 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 22 11.10 5.40 1.40 0.60 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.40 5.70

23 2499607 FILIPE DE JESUS DIAS BENTO 20/01/1993 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 23 10.40 5.40 1.20 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.60 5.00

24 2474845 CAIQUE LEONARDO MAGALHAES FERNANADES19/09/1996 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 24 10.40 5.20 1.40 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.80 5.20

25 2419931 WELBERT SERGIO DOS ANJOS 24/07/1992 M CFSd - Praça Esp. Mecânica Leve Aprovado 25 10.10 5.00 1.60 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.40 5.10

Belo Horizonte, 25 de abril de 2019.

(a) WILLIAM DA SILVA ROSA , CORONEL BM
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